
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
2 T: 92 92WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
3 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
3 T: 91 91DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
3 T: 91 91HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
3 T: 91 91JUDE AJ EE 99947 AA
7 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
7 T: 90 90HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
9 T: 89 89BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
9 T: 89 89SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
11 T: 88 88SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
12 T: 86 86CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
12 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
14 T: 80 80BARKER F EE 112898 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92TIMMINS C EE 120591 A
2 T: 87 87FRYER MP EE 39268 A
2 T: 87 87WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
4 T: 86 86BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
5 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 A
6 T: 84 84ARBON R EE 124498 A
6 T: 84 84THEXTON S EE 70470 A
8 T: 83 83FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
9 T: 81 81HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
9 T: 81 81LAMBERT S EE 88770 A
11 T: 78 78TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
12 T: 76 76COX S EE 118420 A
13 T: 73 73COOKE G EE 9564 A
14 T: 71 71BOWES M EE 109720 A
15 T: 64 64STOCKDALE M EE 124920 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
2 T: 82 82CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
2 T: 82 82JENNINGS M EE 102189 B

Yes2 T: 82 82SHARP T EE 103903 B
Yes5 T: 80 80FERRIS M EE 121274 B

5 T: 80 80MASON B EE 85486 B
Yes7 T: 79 79ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B

7 T: 79 79STUBBINGS G EE 107819 B
9 T: 77 77HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B

Yes10 T: 75 75COSBY I EE 107599 B
11 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 B

Yes11 T: 73 73ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
13 T: 65 65CROSS IM EE 26633 B
14 T: 61 61TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76FOSTER J EE 117379 C
2 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
2 T: 75 75LANIGAN N EE 119489 C

Yes4 T: 73 73KING RP EE 117614 C
5 T: 71 71BODDINGTON S EE 124264 C
5 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 C
7 T: 70 70NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
7 T: 70 70POTTS J EE 124288 C
7 T: 70 70THEXTON GL EE 71239 C
10 T: 67 67WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
11 T: 65 65CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
12 T: 62 62GROOME DC EE 84970 C

Yes13 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
14 T: 54 54COOKE M EE 125534 C*
15 T: 52 52BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

03/06/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 03 June 2012 17:44:04 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83FREEMAN JR EE 121513 CLT
2 T: 54 54COOKE M EE 125534 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY

2 T: 67 67WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY
3 T: 54 54COOKE M EE 125534 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
2 T: 92 92TIMMINS C EE 120591 SNR
2 T: 92 92WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
4 T: 91 91BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
4 T: 91 91HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
4 T: 91 91JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
7 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
7 T: 90 90HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
9 T: 89 89BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
9 T: 89 89SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
11 T: 88 88SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
12 T: 87 87FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
12 T: 87 87WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
14 T: 86 86BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
14 T: 86 86CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
16 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
17 T: 84 84ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
17 T: 84 84BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
17 T: 84 84THEXTON S EE 70470 SNR
20 T: 82 82CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
21 T: 81 81LAMBERT S EE 88770 SNR
22 T: 80 80BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
22 T: 80 80MASON B EE 85486 SNR
24 T: 79 79STUBBINGS G EE 107819 SNR
25 T: 76 76COX S EE 118420 SNR
25 T: 76 76FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
27 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
27 T: 75 75LANIGAN N EE 119489 SNR
29 T: 73 73BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
29 T: 73 73COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
31 T: 71 71BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
31 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
33 T: 70 70POTTS J EE 124288 SNR
33 T: 70 70THEXTON GL EE 71239 SNR
35 T: 65 65CROSS IM EE 26633 SNR
36 T: 64 64STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
37 T: 62 62GROOME DC EE 84970 SNR
38 T: 61 61TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
39 T: 52 52BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
3 T: 82 82JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET

Yes3 T: 82 82SHARP T EE 103903 VET
5 T: 81 81HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET

Yes6 T: 80 80FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes7 T: 79 79ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

8 T: 78 78TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
9 T: 77 77HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes10 T: 75 75COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes11 T: 73 73KING RP EE 117614 VET

12 T: 71 71BODDINGTON S EE 124264 VET
13 T: 70 70NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
14 T: 65 65CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes15 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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